
Kentfield_Erik_TS_E215_SP17
Date Task Description General Course Time Project Time Total Course Time

Task Total Task Total
2/10/17 Meeting Bruce McCay at Zane 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.50
2/11/17 Time Sheet Set Up 0.75 0.75 0.00 0.50 1.25
2/12/17 Trello Set Up / Team Board Set up 0.00 0.75 1.50 2.00 2.75
2/13/17 Group Meeting: Black Box 0.00 0.75 2.50 4.50 5.25
2/14/17 Trello Update 0.00 0.75 0.10 4.60 5.35
2/17/17 Group Meeting: Lit Review Distribution 0.00 0.75 1.00 5.60 6.35
2/17/17 Lit Review 0.00 0.75 2.00 7.60 8.35
2/19/17 Excel #2 1.00 1.75 0.00 7.60 9.35
2/19/17 Lit Review 0.00 1.75 2.00 9.60 11.35
2/19/17 Formatting with Word #1 0.50 2.25 0.00 9.60 11.85
2/20/17 Group Meeting: Lit Review 0.00 2.25 2.00 11.60 13.85
2/22/17 Lit Review 0.00 2.25 4.00 15.60 17.85
2/24/17 Group Meeting: Problem Analysis 1.00 3.25 0.00 15.60 18.85
2/26/17 AutoCAD #1 3.00 6.25 0.00 15.60 21.85
2/26/17 Time Sheet Update 0.25 6.50 0.00 15.60 22.10
2/27/17 Group Meeting: Problem Analysis 0.00 6.50 1.50 17.10 23.60
2/27/17 Group Meeting: Gantt Chart 0.00 6.50 0.50 17.60 24.10
2/28/17 Problem Analysis 0.00 6.50 0.50 18.10 24.60
3/3/17 Group Meeting: Gantt Chart 0.00 6.50 0.50 18.60 25.10
3/3/17 Group Meeting: Alt Sol/Distribution 0.00 6.50 1.50 20.10 26.60
3/5/17 AutoCAD #2 2.00 8.50 0.00 20.10 28.60
3/5/17 Formatting with Word #2 1.50 10.00 0.00 20.10 30.10
3/5/17 Time Sheet Update 0.25 10.25 0.00 20.10 30.35
3/7/17 Group Meeting: Gantt Chart 0.00 10.25 2.00 22.10 32.35
3/7/17 Problem Analysis Drawing 0.00 10.25 1.50 23.60 33.85
3/8/17 Problem Analysis 0.00 10.25 4.50 28.10 38.35
3/9/17 Midterm/Peer Evaluation 1.00 11.25 0.00 28.10 39.35
3/10/17 Group Meeting: Decission Delphi 0.00 11.25 2.00 30.10 41.35
3/10/17 Group Meeting: Meet with Bruce 0.00 11.25 0.50 30.60 41.85
3/15/17 Document Editing 0.00 11.25 2.00 32.60 43.85
3/20/17 Group Meeting: Section IV 0.00 11.25 2.00 34.60 45.85



3/21/17 Section IV 0.00 11.25 1.50 36.10 47.35
3/24/17 Group Meeting: Document Editing 0.00 11.25 2.00 38.10 49.35
3/25/17 Group Meeting: Prototyping 0.00 11.25 3.00 41.10 52.35
3/27/17 Group Meeting: Editing/Material Search 0.00 11.25 2.00 43.10 54.35
3/31/17 Document Editing 0.00 11.25 3.00 46.10 57.35
3/31/17 Group Meeting: Meet with Bruce 0.00 11.25 1.25 47.35 58.60
3/31/17 Time Sheet Update 0.25 11.50 0.00 47.35 58.85
4/1/17 Buy Materials from Scrap 0.00 11.50 3.00 50.35 61.85
4/2/17 Finalizing Design in Email to Bruce 0.00 11.50 0.75 51.10 62.60
4/3/17 Group Meeting: Get to Same Page 0.00 11.50 2.00 53.10 64.60
4/6/17 AutoCAD #3 2.50 14.00 0.00 53.10 67.10
4/6/17 Appropedia Page 0.00 14.00 2.50 55.60 69.60
4/7/17 Assemble U-LINE 0.00 14.00 3.00 58.60 72.60
4/7/17 Group Meeting: Show U-LINE 0.00 14.00 1.00 59.60 73.60
4/9/17 Buy Materials from Piersons 0.00 14.00 3.00 62.60 76.60
4/10/17 Bring Materials to Zane 0.00 14.00 3.00 65.60 79.60
4/10/17 Group Meeting: Section V Distribution 0.00 14.00 0.50 66.10 80.10
4/10/17 Time Sheet Update 0.25 14.25 0.00 66.10 80.35
4/14/17 Building at Zane 0.00 14.25 3.50 69.60 83.85
4/15/17 Section V: Costs 0.00 14.25 4.00 73.60 87.85
4/17/17 Building at Zane 0.00 14.25 3.50 77.10 91.35
4/17/17 Section V / Poster / Presentation 0.00 14.25 4.50 81.60 95.85
4/19/17 Presentation Updates 0.00 14.25 2.00 83.60 97.85
4/20/17 Presentation Practice 0.00 14.25 1.00 84.60 98.85
4/21/17 Building at Zane 0.00 14.25 4.00 88.60 102.85
4/23/17 Preparing Materials to Build 0.00 14.25 3.00 91.60 105.85
4/24/17 Building at Zane 0.00 14.25 4.00 95.60 109.85
4/26/17 Building at Zane 0.00 14.25 3.50 99.10 113.35
4/26/17 Presentation Editing/Practice 0.00 14.25 2.50 101.60 115.85
4/26/17 Document Editing 0.00 14.25 2.50 104.10 118.35
4/27/17 Presentation Editing/Practice 0.00 14.25 1.50 105.60 119.85
4/29/17 Document Editing 0.00 14.25 9.00 114.60 128.85
4/30/17 Group Meeting/Document Editing 0.00 14.25 6.00 120.60 134.85
5/1/17 Final Document Prep 0.00 14.25 3.00 123.60 137.85



5/3/17 Group Meeting: Poster Finalization 0.00 14.25 1.00 124.60 138.85
5/3/17 Portfolio 1.50 15.75 0.00 124.60 140.35


